
Rosshall Academy 

Hot Housing Schedule April – May 2023 

Day/ Date Subject Level Time Location 

Mon 24th April Geography National 5 Morning Ff01 
Mon 24th April Geography Higher Afternoon Ff01 

Mon 24th April PE Higher 10.00 – 12.00 PE Dept 
Tues 25th April Politics Higher Afternoon Ff63 

Tues 25th April Admin and IT National 5/ Higher 1.30 – 3.30 Ff70 
Wed 26th April Biology Higher P6 & P7 Sf03 

Thurs 27th April Biology National 5 P2, P3 & P4 Sf03 

Fri 28th April History Higher Morning Ff64/ Ff65 
Tues 2nd May History National 5 Morning Ff64 

Tues 2nd May Apps of Maths Higher All day First floor Maths Dept 
Tues 2nd May Maths National 5  All day First floor Maths Dept 

Wed 3rd May Maths Higher All day First floor Maths Dept 
Wed 3rd May Apps of Maths National 5 All day First floor Maths Dept 

Thurs 4th May Music National 5/ Higher 1.00 – 3.00 Ff48/Ff49 

Fri 5th May  English Higher (RUAE) P2, P3 & P4 English Dept 
Fri 5th May English Higher (Scot text) P4 English Dept 

Fri 5th May English A Higher P3 & P4 English Dept 
Tues 9th May English National 5 P1, P2 & P3 English Dept 



Tues 9th May Dance National 5 11.30 – 1.55 Dance Studio 

Wed 10th May Dance Higher 12.00 – 3.00 Dance Studio 
Thurs 11th May Chemistry Higher P2, P3 & P4 Sf12 

Fri 12th May Chemistry National 5 P2, P3 & P4 Sf12 
Fri 12th May HFT National 5 Afternoon Home Economics 

Mon 15th May Business Mgt National 5 1.00 – 3.30 Ff67 

Mon 15th May HFT Higher Morning Home Economics 
Tues 16th May Physics Higher P5, P6 & P7 Sf05 

Wed 17th May Physics National 5 P2, P3 & P4 Sf07 
Wed 17th May Modern Studies Higher Afternoon Ff62/ Ff63 

Wed 17th May Computing Higher - Systems 12.45 – 3.00 Ff67 

Thurs 18th May Modern Studies National 5 Morning Ff02/ Ff62 
Thurs 18th May Computing Higher – Systems 1.25 – 2.15 Ff67 

Fri 19th May Practical Cookery  Morning Home Economics 
Fri 19th May Computing Higher – Web 12.00 – 2.30 Sf23 

Tues 23rd May Computing National 5 1.00 – 3.30 Ff67 
Wed 24th May Computing National 5 – Data 

bases 
10.00 – 12.45 Ff67 

Wed 24th May Computing Higher - Programming 1.00 – 3.30 Ff67 

Wed 24th May Economics Higher 1.00 – 3.30 Ff68 

Wed 24th May Drama National 5 1.25 – 3.00 Gf10 
Wed 24th May Drama Higher 1.25 – 3.00 Gf01 

*Modern Languages are offering drop in sessions at any point throughout study leave* 


